13.09.01

13.09.02

13.09.03

13.09.04

13.09.05

13.09.06

13.09.07

‘ - Town of
Heart of the Valley ®

SPECIAL TOWN COUNCIL
TOWN HALL - COUNCIL CHAMBERS
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2013
7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

CLIMATE CHANGE ACTION PLAN

ICSP IMPLEMENTATION PROGRESS REPORT

FREEMAN STREET LIFT STATION REBUILD PROJECT

SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT AERATOR

RECREATION REQUEST

IN-CAMERA (PERSONNEL)

ADJOURNMENT

(A SUPPLEMENTARY AGENDA MAY BE ADDED, IF REQUIRED.)



