

SPECIAL TOWN COUNCIL TOWN HALL – COUNCIL CHAMBERS THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2013 7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

13.09.01	CLIMATE CHANGE ACTION PLAN
13.09.02	ICSP IMPLEMENTATION PROGRESS REPORT
13.09.03	FREEMAN STREET LIFT STATION REBUILD PROJECT
13.09.04	SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT AERATOR
13.09.05	RECREATION REQUEST
13.09.06	IN-CAMERA (PERSONNEL)
13.09.07	<u>ADJOURNMENT</u>

(A SUPPLEMENTARY AGENDA MAY BE ADDED, IF REQUIRED.)